HOW TO NAVIGATE THROUGH YOUR IRS ACCOUNT
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Authorizations
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(i ) Important Message from the IRS

The Child Tax Credit Update Portal(7' is now available. You can see whether you qualify for the advance child tax creditcz* or unenroll from receiving payments.

Payment Activity = TaxRecords  Notices and Letters

Navigation bar

For other information and up-to-date status, see IRS operations and services(7 and Coronavirus Tax Relief(#.

Account Status

View Balance Details

Payments

GO TO PAYMENT OPTIONS

View Payment Activity

Records

View Tax Records for:

¢ Key information from your most recent tax return
e Economic Impact Payment Information

* Downloadable tax records

View Notices and Letters for correspondence from the IRS

View Authorizations for online requests from tax professionals
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Account Home Account Balance

Authorizations

Account Home / Account Balance

Account Balance

Total Amount Owed

View your account information in the Details By
Year section.

The information provided is based on our currentdata.
The numbers here may not reflect:

Recently filed or processing returns
Péﬂdl'\g payments or adjustments

.
.
¢ Information on your business account
.

Installment agreement fee:

GO TO PAYMENT OPTIONS

Frequentty essAbout Balances (7

Payment Options = Payment Activity = TaxRecords  Notices and Letters

Details By Year

Tax Year

() 2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

Where to set up
payment options

If you owe the IRS money,
you can view it here

You Owe

INFO @

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Account Home Account Balance

Authorizations

AccountHome / Tax Records

Payment Options

Payment Activity

Tax Records

Notices and Letters

Tax Records

Your most recent
tax information
will be listed

2020 Return Summary

View key information from your most recent tax retu
originally filed.

as

Form Filed
Filing Status
Adjusted Gross Income

Refund Amount as Shown
on Return when Filed

Get Transcripts Online

View, print or download information from your tax returns, account
transcripts, W-2s, 1099s, and more.
— T~

‘ GET TRANSCRIPT (2 ’

Where to get
your franscripts

Get Transcript

Select a reason you need a transcript:

Customer File Number: @ ‘

| Other v|

Below are the transcripts and years available.

Return Transcript
2020
2019
2018

2017

Account Transcript
2020

2019

’\/"

2018

2017

Show All £3

All four types of transcripts

Record of Account Transcript
2020
2019
2018

2017

Wage & Income Transcript
2020
2019
2018
2017

Show All




